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Flow Assurance & Scale Team

FAST6 Briefing Day & SQUEEZE Capabilities Course

Venue: Tom Patten Meeting Room, Institute of Petroleum Engineering, Heriot-Watt University

FAST6 Briefing Day - Thursday 7t" September 2017

09:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:40
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:55

Scale Prediction

Coffee

How Scale Inhibitors Work
Sulphides

Lunch

Reservoir Studies

Lab Tour

Coffee

Mutual Solvents

SQUEEZE Capabilities Overview Session - Friday 8" September 2017

09:15-15:00
12:30-13:30

SQUEEZE Capabilities
Lunch
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