



AGENDA

FAST6 Briefing Day & SQUEEZE Capabilities Course

Venue: Tom Patten Meeting Room, Institute of Petroleum Engineering, Heriot-Watt University

FAST6 Briefing Day - Thursday 7th September 2017

09:15-10:15	Scale Prediction
10:15-10:30	Coffee
10:30-11:30	How Scale Inhibitors Work
11:30-12:30	Sulphides
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:30	Reservoir Studies
14:30-15:40	Lab Tour
15:40-15:55	Coffee
15:55-16:55	Mutual Solvents

SQUEEZE Capabilities Overview Session - Friday 8th September 2017

09:15-15:00	SQUEEZE Capabilities
12:30-13:30	Lunch